MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
PTFE Filter Tape
Effectively captures metallic and organic
contaminants for environmental
monitoring XRF analysis
In response to the worldwide concern over toxic air pollutants
and R&D efforts to study emissions and pollution sources, we
have developed PTFE filter tape specially designed for use in

Rb 0.3 ng/cm2 Bi ND
ND = Not detectable
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER WIDTH LENGTH CORE INNER DIAMETER
EMRT2001930T4-AT2 19 mm (0.75") 30 m (98.4") 52.8 mm (2.08")
EMRT2001940T4-AT2 19 mm (0.75") 40 m (131.2') 52.8 mm (2.08")
EMRT2002030T4-AT2 20 mm (0.79") 30 m (98.4") 52.8 mm (2.08")
EMRT200301HT3-AT1 30 mm (1.18") 100 m (328.0') 41.2 mm (1.62")
EMRT2003033T3-AT1 30 mm (1.18") 33 m (108.3') 41.2 mm (1.62")